FAIRBORN RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB

RELEASE FROM LIABILTY

(PRINT NAME AND ADDRESS)	
HEREIN REFERRED TO AS RELEASOR TO THE FAIRBORN RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB AND THE GREEN	1 Ε
COUNTY FISH AND GAME ASSOCIATION, its OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES, THEIR HEIRS,	
ADMINISTRATORS AND EXECUTORS, HEREIN REFERRED TO AS RELEASEES.	
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, RELEASOR, in consideration of being permitted to participate in the HIGH POWER	
RIFLE MATCHES at the GREENE COUNTY FISH and GAME ASSOCIATION, or at any other place where such	
matches may be conducted, do for myself, my spouse, legal representatives, heirs and assigns, hereby release, waive	
and forever discharge THE FAIRBORN RIFLE AND PISTOLCLUB and THE GREENE COUNTY FISH AND	
GAME ASSOCIATION, its agencies or departments, its officers, agents, my spouse, legal representatives, heirs and	
assigns, hereby release, waive and forever discharge THE FAIRBORN RIFLE AND PISTOLCLUB and THE	
GREENE COUNTY FISH AND GAME ASSOCIATION, its agencies or departments, its officers, agents, service	
members and employees in the official and personal capacities, their heirs, administrators and executors, from any ar	
all liability for any and all loss or damage. And from every claim, demand, action or right of action, of whatever kind	of
nature, either in law or equity, arising from or by reason of death, or any bodily injury or personal injuries known or	
unknown, or property damage resulting or to result from any incident which may occur during my participation in	
HIGHPOWER RIFLE MATCHES or any activities in connection with HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCHES, whether	
caused in whole or in part by Releasees or other wise.	
I HEARBY ASSUME FULL RESPONSIBILTY FOR THE RISK OF BODILY INJURY, DEATH, OR	
PROPERTY DAMAGE DUE TO THE NEGLIGENCE OF RELEASEES OR OTHERWISE, WHILE AT TH	Œ
GREENE COUNTY FISH AND GAME ASSOCIATION, OR AT ANY OTHER PLACE WHERE SUCH	
MATCHES MAY BE CONDUCTED, AND WHILE COMPETING, OFFICIATING, WORKING,	
SPECTATING OR FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE PARTICIPATING IN THE FAIRBORN RIFLE AND	
PISTL CLUB HIGHPOWER RIFLE MATCHES	
I AGREE THAT THIS RELAESE CONSTITUTES THE ENTIRE AGREEMENT BETWEEN MYSELF AND THE	
FAIRBORN RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB AND THE GREENE COUNTY FISH AND GAME ASSOCIATION AN	D
THE TERMS OF THIS RELEASE ARE CONTRACTUAL AND NOT A MERE RECITAL. AND THE SAME	
SHALL CONTINUE IN FORCE AND BE APPLICABLE TO ALL HIGH-POWER RIFLE MATCHES I ATTEND)
WHICH ARE CONDUCTED BY THE FAIRBRON RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB UNLESS REVOKED ME IN WRITING SERVED UPON THE FAIRBRON RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB BY CERTIFIED MAIL AT LEAST TI	ZNI
(10) DAYS PRIOR TO THE DATE UPON WHICH SUCH REVOCATION SHALL BECOME EFFECTIVE.	21 N
(10) DATSTRIOR TO THE DATE OF ON WHICH SOCITRE VOCATION SHALL BECOME EFFECTIVE.	
I agree that his release agreement is intended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by law, and that if any portion	
hereof is held invalid the balance hereof will, notwithstanding, continue in full legal force and effect.	
I HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS RELEASE AND UNDERSTAND ALL OF ITS TERMS. I EXECUTE	
THE SAME VOLUNTARILY AND WITH FULL KNOWLEDGE OF ITS SIGNIFICANCE.	
In Witness Whereof, I have executed this release on thisday of 20	
YOUR SIGNATURE (RELEASOR) SIGNATURE OF WITNESS	
(MANATURE OF A DARFINE OF GUARRIAN OF ANY GOMESTITION OF MALANTEER AND FER AND	
(SIGNATURE OF A PARENT OR GUARDIAN OF ANY COMPETITOR OR VOLUNTEER UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE)	
O1 110D)	
N.R.A.# DATE OF BIRTH JUNIORS AGE	
(IF A MEMBER)	